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Observations were drawn from Scottsdale (West Minstone Road) {station 091219}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1015.319NW5621.21017.49W7414.215:2533NNW022.37.8Th1
1017.59N5719.71019.94SSE7715.815:2828NNE021.79.2Fr2
1011.120NNE5222.01015.015E6816.509:0233ENE023.713.3Sa3
1010.920NW5823.21011.07WNW6519.912:4841NNW025.312.9Su4
1011.217NNW5223.21013.313WNW7117.914:1533N024.311.0Mo5
1012.717WNW4923.71013.49NNW7318.711:3335NW025.610.4Tu6
1009.620N4028.41013.56SE5220.111:3728N029.710.8We7
1010.113N3424.91009.29NW5822.610:4839NW027.918.3Th8

1004.87SE6120.3013.8Fr9
Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026

1012.3164923.31013.186618.425.111.9Mean
1009.69N3419.71004.84SSE5214.221.77.8Lowest
1017.520#5828.41019.915E7722.641NNW029.718.3Highest
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